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The students of MMS 1% Year Programme are advised to pay their
fees for the Academic Year 2023-2024.
The fees are payable online.

FEE STRUCTURE for MMS I year (A.Y.2023-24)

S.N. | Particulars (inRs.) (in Rs.)
1 i. Tuition Fee 1,39,286/-
ii. Development Fee 16,714/- 1,56,000/-

2 Other fees:
i. Library Deposit 4,000/-

3 Fees Payable as per University
of Mumbai.

I. P.G. Registration Fees 1,025/-

ii. Yuva Rakasha:- Group 48/-

Insurance Scheme.

ili. Miscellaneous fees to 190/-

be paid to the

University 1,263/-

GRAND TOTAL ... ... ... 1,61,263/-

1. The students should visit our website www.llim.edu and go to
Students Login, and pay the Fees.

2. The Fees are to be paid online in two amounts for Rs. 1,56,000/-
and Rs. 5,263/-.

3. The student will also submit to the LLIM office a Undertaking duly
notarised on Rs. 100/- stamp paper that they are liable to pay any
difference in the fees as and when decided by the Competent
Authority.

4. In addition, to the above totals fees, OMS students and students
outside University of Mumbai will have to pay Eligibility cum
Enrolment Fees of Rs.500/-and Rs.400/- respectively.
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